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TSAHC would like to thank the following lenders for helping qualified home buyers take advantage of TSAHC’s 
down payment or mortgage credit certificate assistance in July. Contact one of these loan officers today!  

Lender Name Loan Officer  Email Address 
Academy Mortgage Corporation  Linda Humphreys linda.humphreys@academymortgage.com 

   Ronald Humphreys ronald.humphreys@academymortgage.com 

Affiliated Bank  Amanda Day aday@affiliatedbank.com 

American Financial Network, Inc.  Kirk Kephart KKephart@parkmont.com 

Americash dba AC Residential Lending  Craig Nichols cnicely@aspirelending.com 

Bay Equity LLC  Mike Lakey mlakey@bayeq.com 

   Candy M Williams cwilliams@bayeq.com 

Castle and Cooke Mortgage  Ryan Nevarez rnevarez@castlecookemortgage.com 

   Berta Ramirez bramirez@castlecookemortgage.com 

Cendera Funding, Inc.  Marian Kalka mkalka@cenderafunding.com 

   Lastimoza Dolly dlastimoza@cenderafunding.com 

Colonial Savings, F.A.  Brian Spehar brians@colonialsavings.com 

Community Trust Bank  Kristen Miller kmiller@ctbonline.com 

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc.                            Cecilia Poole cpoole@houseloan.com 

                     Smith Brent brentsmith@houseloan.com 

                     Benito Solis bsolis@houseloan.com 

   Keith Lemons klemons@houseloan.com 

   Andrew Woodside awoodside@houseloan.com 

   Denise Druzbik ddruzbik@houseloan.com 

   Melanie Hadley mhadley@houseloan.com 

   Tessie Rush trush@houseloan.com 

   Nancy Sung NSung@houseloan.com 

   David Rembert drembert@houseloan.com 

   Leslie Bergen lbergen@houseloan.com 

   Africa Gibb agibb@houseloan.com 

   Mary Galland mgalland@houseloan.com 

   Arlette Gonzalez agonzalez@houseloan.com 

DHI Mortgage Company, Ltd. 
 Norma Guerrero-
Cowes cguerrero@houseloan.com 

  
 Guerrero-Cowes 
Norma nguerrero-cowes@dhimortgage.com 

   Mcdonald Sean SMcDonald@dhimortgage.com 
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Everett Financial, dba Supreme Lending               Nate Beita nate.beita@supremelending.com 

  Brian Campbell brian.campbell@supremelending.com 

   Shannon Adams shannon.adams@supremelending.com 

   Melissa Condensa melissa.condensa@supremelending.com 

   Dawn Ferreiro dawn.ferreiro@supremelending.com 

   Andrea Keith Andrea.Keith@supremelending.com 

   Erica Rasmusson erica.rasmusson@supremlending.com 

   Eric Armendariz Eric.Armendariz@supremelending.com 

   Jason Rasmusson jason.rasmusson@supremelending.com 

   Angela Meinecke angela.meinecke@supremelending.com 

   Nick Patton Nick.Patton@supremelending.com 

   Stephen Jackson stephen.jackson@supremelending.com 
   Dina Pierson dina.pierson@supremelending.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation   Mishelle Jennings  misshellej@fairwaymc.com 

   Maryann Comparin maryannc@fairwaymc.com 

   Danielle Garcia danielleg@fairwaymc.com 

   Brad Dragoo bdragoo@fairwaymc.com 

   Beto Hernandez betoh@fairwaymc.com 

   Cindy Garza cgarza@fairwaymc.com 

   Minerva Simpson minervas@fairwaymc.com 

   Cheryl Rodriguez cherylr@fairwaymc.com 

First California Mortgage Co (FirstCal)  Sandra Roynon sroynon@firstcal.net 

   Jackie Ratliff jratliff@firstcal.net 

First Community Mortgage  Gabriela Rodriguez gabriela.rodriguez@1stnb.com 

   Olimpia Duron olimpia.duron@1stnb.com 

   Karla Mendoza karla.mendoza@1stnb.com 

   Cyd West cyd.west@1stnb.com 

   Brenda Thompson brenda.thompson@1stnb.com 

Gateway Mortgage Group, LLC  Shanna Carlton shanna.carlton@gatewayloan.com 

   Robert Ariza robert.ariza@gatewayloan.com 

   Steve Brown steve.brown@gatewayloan.com 

   Mallory Mazarakes mallory.mazarakes@gatewayloan.com 

   Dotty Glass dotty.glass@gatewayloan.com 

   Patricia Strait patricia.strait@gatewayloan.com 

   Trever Kerr trevor.kerr@gatewayloan.com 

   Michael Huddleston michael.huddleston@gatewayloan.com 

Georgetown Mortgage, LLC  Erin Merryman erin@ghloans.com 

   Jerri Harper jerri.harper@gtnmtg.com 

   Brad Cox brad.cox@georgetownmtg.com 

   Michael Howard michael.howard@georgetownmtg.com 

Guild Mortgage Corporation  Crystal K Tatum ctatum@guildmortgage.net 

   Mark Garvin mgarvin@guildmortgage.net 

   Michelle Mendlik mmendlik@guildmortgage.net 

   Jana Moore jmoore@guildmortgage.net 

   Cindy Southerland csoutherland@guildmortgage.net 
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Guild Mortgage Corporation continued…  Mike Litwin mlitwin@guildmortgage.net 

   Crystal Parkinson cparkinson@guildmortgage.net 

   Matt Wolf mwolf@guildmortgage.net 

Highlands Residential Mortgage  Jenni Feist jfeist@highlandsmortgage.com 

   Doug Fouts dfouts@highlandsmortgage.com 

   Tish Ashley tish@highlandsloans.com 

Hometrust Mortgage Company  Connie Tharp ctharp@hometrust.com 

Houstonian Mortgage Group, Inc.  Tyler Mccaffety lmcbeath@gsbmtg.com 

   Karen Newman k.newman@hmgtexas.com 

   Kathy Lonon kathylonon@aol.com 

loanDepot  Diane Koenning diane.koenning@imortgage.com 

   Jesse Ramirez jesse.ramirez@imortgage.com 

Mortgage Financial Services, LLC  Kim A Lewis klewis@mfsus.com 

Movement Mortgage, LLC  Justin Deaver justin.deaver@movementmortgage.com 

Nations Reliable Lending, LLC                                Derrick D Sherrard derrick.sherrard@nrlmortgage.com 

   Brian Striegold bdtriegold@nrlmtg.com 

   Virginia Callaway vcallaway@nrlmtg.com 

   Carrie Westfall carrie.westfall@nrlmortgage.com 

New American Funding (Broker Solutions)  Jose Torres jtorres@castlecookemortgage.com 

   Stephen Sepulveda ssepulveda@castlecooke.com 

Northstar Bank Mortgage  Scott Stone sstone@nstarbank.com 

   Andres Aristizabal aaristizabal@nstarbank.com 

NTFN, Inc.                                                                      
  Ginger Smith gsmith@pnlending.com 

   Caroline Vargas cvargas@pnlending.com  

   Michele Davis MDavis@pnlending.com 

   Deann Preston dpreston@pnlending.com 

   William Branch wbranch@pnlending.com 

   Jason Holter jholter@pnlending.com 

   Stacy Schriever stacylynn@pnlending.com 

   Amanda Mccandless amanda@pnlending.com  

   Margie Varela mvarela@pnlending.com 
Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc.  Ana Calzada anacalzada@primeres.com 
   Edgar Hernandez ehernandez@primeres.com 

   Juan Mendez jmendez@primeres.com 

PrimeLending                                                             Bill Holleman bholleman@primelending.com 

   John Dobrzanski jdobrzanski@primelending.com 

   Amanda Stewart amandas@primelending.com 

   Jori Stern jstern@primelending.com 
   Edgar Garcia edgar.garcia@primelending.com 
   Patricia Nagler pnagler@primelending.com 
   Greg Baker gbaker@primelending.com 
   David Wade dwade@primelending.com 
   Christina Arias carias@primelending.com 
   Richard Miller rmiller@primelending.com 
   Andrew Sparhawk asparhawk@primelending.com 
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 Primelending continued…  Tracie Lewis tlewis@primelending.com 
   Deann Yeilding dyeilding@primelending.com 
   Jim Rokas jrokas@primelending.com 
   Mary Flores msflores@primelending.com 
   Robin Leighty rleighty@primelending.com 
   Carla Mabe cmabe@primelending.com 
   Yolie M Saenz ysaenz@primelending.com 
   Mary Weaver mweaver@primelending.com 
Resmac, Inc.  Janea Dennis jdennis@allstarmortgagefirm.com 
Rocky Mountain Mortgage Company  Sandra Carrillo scarrillo@rmmc.com 
   Patrick Guerra pguerra_59@rmmc.com 
   Ruth Guevara rguevara_71@rmmc.com 
SFMC, LP (Service First Mortgage)                         Jennifer Aleman jaleman@servicefirstmtg.com 
   Ruth Dunham rdunham@WommackGroup.com 
   Marcus Rush mrush@servicefirstmtg.com 
   Linda Davidson lindad@servicefirstmtg.com 
   Elvira Rodrigues erodrigues@servicefirstmtg.com 
   Tina Touchston ttouchston@servicefirstmtg.com 
   Linda M Davidson lindad@servicefirstmtg.com 
   Jael Zelada jzelada@servicefirstmtg.com 
SWBC Mortgage Corporation  Tracey Goins TGoins@swbc.com 
   Shanda Pigg spigg@swbc.com 
Texas Bank Mortgage Company  Katherine Campbell kcampbell@affiliatedbank.com 
The Lending Partners, LLC  Sue Eperjesi sue@tlpoffice.com 
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.  Don Miller donald.miller@wellsfargo.com 
WR Starkey Mortgage, LLP  Debbie Villarreal dvillarreal@starkeymtg.com 
   Arturo Ramirez aramirez@wrstarkey.com 
   Julie Black jblack@starkeymtg.com 
   Mike Turk mturk@starkeymtg.com 
   Lisa Cross lcross@starkeymtg.com 
   Vanya Griffith vanya@vanyagriffith.com 

 

 

 

 


